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GR 07, GR 08



50cm
19.6 in

50cm
19.6 in

Dark Grey GR 06

Light Grey GR 05

Navy GR 08 Ocean GR 02
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Charcoal GR 09 Black GR 10

Green GR 11
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SPECIFICATION

Yarn Material

Pile Construction
Pile Weight (g/m2)
Primary Backing
Pre-coating

Pile Height (mm)
Size (cm)

Backing Type
Packing

Gauge

&

T=kSol

FLOORING EXPERTS

100% Solution Dyed Polypropylene
Level Loop

580 g/m?

Non Woven Fabric

Latex Pro-coating

3.5mm

50 x 50 cm

PVC Reinforced by Glass Fiber

20 pc/carton (5 m?)

1710

50cm

50cm

18.6 in

{8.6 in




